Saddle Seat Division Cloverleaf

Back

261

370

305

288

450

246

Name

Eidson, Heather

Heza Awesome Blacky

Yarley, Bryson

BLUE

Breedlove, Annie

Rjo'dfra’'Enniskoti/Red

Rogers, Elizabeth

Supreme Property

Conner, Savannah

JM Final Marq

Conner, Savannah

Joys Ackers Promise

Clas

POA

18

17
TWH

17
18

Icelandic

17
14
18

Saddlebred

18
17
14

National Show Horse

17
14
18

Morgan

ClassName

Cloverleaf Saddle Seat Pleasure
Cloverleaf Saddle Seat Equitation
Cloverleaf English Showmanship In-Hand

Haralson

Cloverleaf Saddle Seat Pleasure
Cloverleaf English Showmanship In-Hand
Cloverleaf Saddle Seat Equitation

Thomas

Cloverleaf Saddle Seat Equitation
Cloverleaf Saddle Seat Pleasure

Morgan

Cloverleaf Saddle Seat Equitation
Cloverleaf English Showmanship In-Hand
Cloverleaf Saddle Seat Pleasure

Liberty

Cloverleaf Saddle Seat Pleasure
Cloverleaf Saddle Seat Equitation
Cloverleaf English Showmanship In-Hand

Fulton

Cloverleaf Saddle Seat Equitation
Cloverleaf English Showmanship In-Hand
Cloverleaf Saddle Seat Pleasure

Fulton

Points TestScore

11
11
9

TotalScore

7
7
5

TotalScore

9
9

TotalScore

7
5
3

TotalScore

5
3
3

TotalScore

0
0
0

TotalScore

23

25

10

21

25

25

31

19

18

15

11



