Saddle Seat Division Cloverleaf

Back	Name	Clas	ClassName		Points TestScore		
261	Eidson, Heather	18 17 14	Cloverleaf Saddle Se Cloverleaf Saddle Se Cloverleaf English Sh		11 11 9	23	
	Heza Awesome Blacky	POA	Ha	aralson	TotalScore		31
370	Yarley, Bryson	18 14 17	Cloverleaf Saddle Se Cloverleaf English Sh Cloverleaf Saddle Se	howmanship In-Hand	7 7 5	25	
	BLUE	TWH	Tł	nomas	TotalScore		19
305	Breedlove, Annie	17 18	Cloverleaf Saddle Se Cloverleaf Saddle Se	•	9 9	10	
	Rjo'dfra'Enniskoti/Red	Icelandic	M	organ	TotalScore		18
288	Rogers, Elizabeth	17 14 18	Cloverleaf Saddle Se Cloverleaf English Sh Cloverleaf Saddle Se	howmanship In-Hand	7 5 3	21	
	Supreme Property	Saddlebred	Lit	berty	TotalScore		15
450	Conner, Savannah	18 17 14	Cloverleaf Saddle Se Cloverleaf Saddle Se Cloverleaf English Sh		5 3 3	25	
	JM Final Marq	National Show	Horse Fu	ulton	TotalScore		11
246	Conner, Savannah	17 14 18	Cloverleaf Saddle Se Cloverleaf English Sh Cloverleaf Saddle Se	howmanship In-Hand	0 0 0	25	
	Joys Ackers Promise	Morgan	Fu	ulton	TotalScore		0